
CCIOY3*-L

Strzegom, 2024-10-09 - 2024-10-13

Print date:: 11-10-2024 11:34:16

2/CCIOY3*-L
Start 10:50 Arena: A 

(11-10-2024)

Results
Competition No: 2 / CCIOY3*-L / Dressage Test CCIOY3*-L

C - Seppo Laine - FIN 4 (10049343), B - Kamila Vankova - CZE 2 (10217289), 

Place
Rider

Club
Horse (No)

Dressage

Prize

C % B % Result

1
POL

66,09
(1)

65,44
(1)

34,2
(1)

2
GER

65,44
(2)

65,44
(1)

34,6
(2)

3
GER

62,83
(4)

63,70
(3)

36,7
(3)

4
SUI

63,04
(3)

62,39
(4)

37,3
(4)

5
POL

61,04
(5)

61,26
(5)

38,9
(5)

6
AUT

57,17
(6)

57,61
(6)

42,6
(6)

Technical data
Height Obstacles Jumps

Distance (m) Tempo (m/min) Time allowed
s

Took-off
6

Finished
6  

 

Technical Delegate:

Jonathan Clissold

 

Course Designer:

Weronika KROL (MJ.2004)
FEI ID: 10189131

LOOK AT HER (82)
HOLST / GER / Mare / 2014 (10) / 
106WG18 / Bay / RISCALLASILLA / BAJANA I/LARIMAR 7
Harring Wilhelm / Sebastian Krol

Silva KELLY (J.2006)
FEI ID: 10191092

PASSEPARTOUT 65 (81)
OS / GER / Gelding / 2011 (13) / 
106VC18 / Bay / PERIGUEUX / ARABELLA/ARGENTINUS
Helmut Maier / Silva KELLY

Paulina BOROWITZA (J.2006)
FEI ID: 10235856

KOENIGSWINTER 2 (80)
TRAK / GER / Gelding / 2015 (9) / 
107UB94 / Grey / SYRIANO / KOENIGSFREUDE/INTERCONTI
Dr. Elke Söchtig / Claudia DATHE

Brooke SCHMID (MJ.2003)
FEI ID: 10237479

GIANDRA V. SCHLOESSLIHOF (84)
CH / SUI / Mare / 2015 (9) / 
107FZ68 / Bay / GITANO V BERKENBROECK / CINDERALLA VH HOF V EVERSEM Z/CON SPIRITO R
- / Brooke SCHMID

Karolina MIS (J.2006)
FEI ID: 10231599

GO JACK (83)
HANN / GER / Gelding / 2011 (13) / 
105UL54 / Chestnut / GAVI 6 / ANTONIA/ACORD II
Steffen Engfer / Izabela DUL

Magdalena ZELLHOFER (MJ.2005)
FEI ID: 10239347

KAHOKU (85)
- / AUT / Gelding / 2013 (11) / 
108HV19 / Chestnut / KANTSCH-31 / ROSALIE DEL CLINTINO/CLINTINO
Daniela Vadehra / Roswitha Zellhofer
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